Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C28003 ITI, MORSHI
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107228072 2306280025 280724 MENDHE SANDIP NAMDEVRAO |

£

2107228072 2306280026 280724 DHURDEO HARSHAL GAJANAN E

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C28003 ITI, MORSHI

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107228072 2306280026 280724 DHURDEO HARSHAL GAJANAN E

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C28006

Examination :

June

GTHS, S.T. STAND ROAD, AMRAVATI

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 22/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107228055

2107228055

2107228055

2107228055

2107228055

2107228055

2107228055

2107228073

2306280001

2306280002

2306280003

2306280004

2306280008

2306280009

2306280015

2306280028

InstituteName Of Student

280553

280553

280553

280553

280553

280553

280557

280735

JADHAO SURAJ DEVICHARAN

LOKHANDE HARSH PANDURANG

GHOLAP DHANNANJAY SANTOSH

RAMEKAR AKASH SANTOSH

BIRE SHRAVAN SHEKHAR

SHEIKH AMIR MOHD ZAHIR

GUTTE NIVRATTI BABURAO

JADHAO GEETA SHRAVAN

Phot

Signature

s

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C28006

Examination :

June

GTHS, S.T. STAND ROAD, AMRAVATI

2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107228055

2107228055

2107228055

2107228055

2107228055

2107228055

2107228055

2107228055

2107228055

2107228055

2107228055

2306280001

2306280002

2306280003

2306280004

2306280005

2306280006

2306280007

2306280008

2306280009

2306280012

2306280013

InstituteName Of Student

280553

280553

280553

280553

280553

280553

280553

280553

280553

280557

280557

JADHAO SURAJ DEVICHARAN

LOKHANDE HARSH PANDURANG

GHOLAP DHANNANJAY SANTOSH

RAMEKAR AKASH SANTOSH

INGLE PRAGATI PRADIP

SHOAIB AZHAR MOHAMMAD ZAHEER

WAHANE ANUP VASANTA

BIRE SHRAVAN SHEKHAR

SHEIKH AMIR MOHD ZAHIR

PATIL SWAPNIL ANIL

DESHMUKH BHARGAO ASHISH

Signature

Photo

-

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C28006
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

GTHS, S.T. STAND ROAD, AMRAVATI
2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
2107228055 2306280015 280557 GUTTE NIVRATTI BABURAO

2007228055

2007228055

2107228073

2107228073

2107228073

2306280016 280557

2306280017 280557

2306280027 280735

2306280028 280735

2306280030 280735

InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

ATHAR AAMIR SK ASHIQUE

KANCHANPURE GANESH MAHADEVRAO

SHAMBHARKAR SUNIL RAVI

JADHAO GEETA SHRAVAN

INGALE SHASHIKANT GOWARDHAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C28006

Examination :

June

GTHS, S.T. STAND ROAD, AMRAVATI
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107228055

2107228055

2107228055

2107228055

2107228055

2007228055

2107228073

2107228073

2107228073

2306280001

2306280003

2306280008

2306280009

2306280015

2306280016

2306280028

2306280029

2306280030

InstituteName Of Student

280553

280553

280553

280553

280557

280557

280735

280735

280735

JADHAO SURAJ DEVICHARAN

GHOLAP DHANNANJAY SANTOSH

BIRE SHRAVAN SHEKHAR

SHEIKH AMIR MOHD ZAHIR

GUTTE NIVRATTI BABURAO

ATHAR AAMIR SK ASHIQUE

JADHAO GEETA SHRAVAN

KHADASE NILESH SANJAYRAO

INGALE SHASHIKANT GOWARDHAN

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C28007 1.T.1. CHANDURBAJAR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107228056 2306280020 280561 TAYDE SAURABH SUNILBHAU

2107228056 2306280022 280561 SHOEB KHAN RAHEEM KHAN

2107228056 2306280023 280561 RIZWAN KHAN RAUF KHAN

2107228056 2306280024 280561 AB MAROOF AB RAUF

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C28007 1.T.1. CHANDURBAJAR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107228056 2306280020 280561 TAYDE SAURABH SUNILBHAU

2107228056 2306280022 280561 SHOEB KHAN RAHEEM KHAN

2107228056 2306280023 280561 RIZWAN KHAN RAUF KHAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C28007 1.T.1. CHANDURBAJAR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107228056 2306280020 280561 TAYDE SAURABH SUNILBHAU

2107228056 2306280021 280561 DANGE TUSHAR SAHEBRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C28007 1.T.1. CHANDURBAJAR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107228056 2306280018 280561 MOHAMMAD OWAIS ABDUL KALAM

2107228056 2306280019 280561 MOHAMMAD SHAHID MOHAMMAD AQUEEL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C28007 1.T.1. CHANDURBAJAR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107228056 2306280018 280561 MOHAMMAD OWAIS ABDUL KALAM

2107228056 2306280019 280561 MOHAMMAD SHAHID MOHAMMAD AQUEEL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



